
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Optional Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509 929-5555 x Derek Graham; derekggraham@hotmail.com
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 x Karl Willey
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp estimating@eastslopeearthworks.com (509)899-7056 x
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-482-4724
Gibson and Son Roadbuilding Jack Jensen Jackjensen41@gmail.com 360-510-4003 x
Pipkin Construction Estimator bids@pipkininc.com 509-884-2400 x Justin Hansen
Razz Construction, Inc. Ben bids@razzconstruction.com 360-815-8126
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234
Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Selland Construction, Inc Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119 x
Jensen Precast Patrick Sibborn psibborn@jensenprecast.com 253 495 9443
Active Construction, Inc. David Peterson davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1091
Wakefield Excavation LLC McLaren Lewis mclaren@wakefieldexc.com 509-899-7719 x
AM Excavating Andy Malatesta Andy@amexcavatingllc.com unk x Nick Malatesta; nick@amexcavatingllc.com
KRCI Adam Hill Adam@krci.net unk x
Hurst Construction Chris B estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net unk x
Smith Construction Pete Cruickshank pete@smithexcavation.com 509-699-1754

Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday April 7th, 2025
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